
Lista dzieci nieprzyjqtych do klasy I

na rok szkolny 2O2O{2O2L

zamieszkafych poza obwodem
Szkoly Podstawowej nr t2 w Tczewie

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

Chrzanowska Pola
Dubiela Pola
Dziadzio Antonrna
Guz Juliusz
Holz Blanka
Justa Zuzanna
Pgkalska Julia
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